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, SECTION NUMBER ROAD AND STREET PAVEMENT MATERIALS
A TS ‘ CLASSIFICATION
GENERAL NOTES - :l mg_":‘”" rore 1 v s 6 oD R 3 o e FULL DEPTH BIT. CONC. ALTERNATE GRANULAR BASE ALTERNATES
- SHOULDER ROAD OF WAY UNE ANDARD » s
1. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED R—20 PER THE 2/2/2004 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN AND (o ot 2—— [T ] ry ow une ARG SEENON £-1 45 oW OK STO. Mo o] (oo o) | = } - PARKING BAYS
PER THE "COMP LITE® ZONING AMENDMENTS EFFECTIVE 7/28/06. 7 o RWDZ/' """‘K’@amw - TN P, AS APPROVED BY DS, - | fﬁ;ﬁé‘}’gﬂszéﬁﬁsc%ﬁfﬁg’“‘ | 1~ i cone. SURFACE
" EMD SECTON (TYP.) 2. DRAINAGE CULVERT SHALL BE SIZED FOR A 10 Aspholt —1 4 - | .a : -
2. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS, = g N e . 1y A HEAVY TRUCKS = 1" BIT. CONC. SURFACE T 2" BIT. CONC. SURFACE
BAY WINDOWS, CHIMNEYS, OR EXTERIOR: STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16 FEET IN WIDTH PPE IF LARGER PPE | RSQURED, OITOH 2 . 1 288 g ____ ss (excopt where  Existing Ground RAVELWAYS - —f— 4" B conc. sase CETR 4 SRADED, AGREGATE
MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 4 FEET INTO ANY SETBACKS; PORCHES OR DECKS, OPEN ~EDgE OF PR DITCH GRACKENT OF 0.5 A CLEARMNGE SHoW there are trees) FOR APARTMENTS AND SHLH BASE (GAB)
OR ENCLOSED, MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 10 FEET INTO THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACK. 3 oD XY O NEsR THE GREST OF VERTCAL e 5% mo, COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL
PUBLIC ROAD PAYING CURVES ON THE PUBLIC ROAD WHERE QUANTITY ZONES WITH NO HEAvY
3. THERE ARE NO STEEP SLOPES, BUFFERS OR FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT ¢ OF FLOW IS SUALL, AS APPROVED BY DPM, TRUCKS How. Co.
AREAS ON THIS PROPERTY. - T O i . DRVEWAY Axgv. 17F7
4. DRIVEWAY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY o , How. Co.
" 7O INSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING & v, sTEzED Ao~ Trav. 17FA
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS: SHOULDER WINTH ———— RIGHT OF WAY “‘E'—I DRIVEWAY TYPICAL SECTION 2 G"fczf_
a) WIDTH — 12 FEET (16 FEET IF SERVING MORE THAN 1 RESIDENCE) 2l nueue s | wrs
b.) SURFACE — SIX C(g) INCHES OF COMPACTED "CRUSHER RUN” BASE WITH & ' ' pes oot g
TAR AND CHIP COATING _ 2
c.) GEOMETRY = MAX. 15% GRADE, MAX 10% GRADE CHANGE AND MINIMUM OF 45° TURNING RADIUS. CHURCH
d.) STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CABAGLE §fEsSUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25 LOADING): g _/,\ &R
e.) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS — CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100-YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE THAN - u
) T—FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE. : = _ . N NORMAL OITCH GRADYG NO FIPE REQURED ON THS STE VICINITY MAP
f.) MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE. | . - ceenon A : b
5. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF | RESIDENTIAL DRVEWAY ENTRANCE 4 Dg C,;;‘j,% ,2_}?3%?3 2
SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. CONNECTOON TG OPEN SECTION ROADWAY ,
6. LANDSCAPE SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $1950.00 (4 shade and 5 evergreen) WILL BE POSTED ¥
FOR LOT 4 WITH THE GRADING PERMIT APPLICATION FOR LOT 4.
7. THIS PROJECT IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD
COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION. A P:AYMENT OF A FEE—IN—LIEU IN THE AMOUNT OF
£710,236.50 FOR 0.47 ACRES (20,473 SQ.FT.) WAS PAID AT THE TIME OF SUBDIVISION GENERAL NOTE S ( cont. )
UNDER DPZ FILE # F-06-236. |
8. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS AND 27, THIS PLANsIS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LA
- & ND DEVELOPMENT
?}“’i‘;’ﬁﬁéﬂ&"g OF HOWARD COUNTY PLUS MSHA STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS REGULATIONS PER COUNCIL BILL 45-2003 AND THE ZONING REGULATIONS AS AMENDED BY COUNCIL wSE PTIC SYSTEM DATA
BILL 75—2003. DEVELOPMENT OR CONSTRUCTION ON THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND INV. AT HOUSE 439.5
O T i INPECTION DIVISION AT 41003 WORKS/BUREAY OF BUFFER REGULATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, e
FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK. WAIVER PETITION APPLICATION, OR BUILDING/GRADING PERMIT. SEPTIC TANK
10. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIEY MISS ULy AT o0 20777777 AT LEAST 28. FOR FLAG OR PIPESTEM LOTS, REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL, AND ROAD MAINTENANCE EX. GRADE 442.4
WITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE MANUAL OF UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES THE PIPESTEM LOT DRIVEWAY. . | | NN 439.1
ggrgﬂ-cfﬂéhrsgﬁfgﬁy*fqg'%Hﬁf‘T"UMTORY SIGNS SHALL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO 29. A USE—IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT WAS RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS INV. OUT 438.8
' _ OF HOWARD COUNTY FOR THE SHARED DRIVEWAY SERVING LOTS 2, 3, & 4. IT WAS RECORDED IN
12.  THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN IS BASED ON A FIELD—RUN SURVEY BY SHANABERGER ' LIBER 10745, FOLIO 001 ON JUNE 19, 2007. , DISTRIBUTION BOX
& [ANE IN DECEMBER 2005 TIED TO HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATIONS: o |
HORIZONTAL: NAD83, VERTICAL: NGVD29 | N 504948.366 T 30. THE EXISTING WELL ON LOT 3 IS ABANDONED. THE HOUSE ON LOT 3 IS CONNECTED EX. GRADE 439.1
HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NO. 17FA ~ EL476.79 £535202202 o TO PUBLIC WATER. _ FIN. CRADE 439.1
HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NO. 17F7  EL:469.47 N 595629.624 | 31.  ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED INV. IN 437.1
BENCHMARK: REBAR SET 37 AT THE DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE. INV. oUT 436.8
TRAVERSE NO. 1 EL. 446.47 32. FOR DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE DETAILS REFER TO THE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN
BENCHMARK: REBAR SET MANUAL, VOL. IV, STANDARD DETAIL R—6.06. TRENCHES
TRAVERSE NO. 10  £L. 436.47
INLET DEPTH 4.5’
13. BEARINGS AND DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE FROM A BOUNDARY SURVEY BOTTOM DEPTH
PERFORMED BY SHANABERGER & LANE IN DECEMBER OF 2005. WIDTH
14. WATER IS PUBLIC (CONTR‘QCT;}({ 14—3799'—0) NOTE: TRENCH LENGTH AND ORIENTATION
15. SEWER IS PRIVATE A TO BE DETERMINED BY HEALTH DEPT.
16. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FOR WQv AND Rev HAS BEEN PROVIDED WITH ROOFTOP:AND AT TIME OF SEPTIC SYSTEM LAYOUT
NON—-ROOFTOP DISCONNECTION CREDITS. CPv IS NOT REQUIRED BECAUSE THERE IS NO INCREASE IN £X PRVATE INSPECTION.
THE 1—YEAR STORM PEAK DISCHARGE AFTER THE CREDITS HAVE BEEN APPLIED. PLEASE REFER TO THE 2ar K RV oM : QX
SWM REPORT AND SUPPLEMENTAL SWM PLAN PREPARED BY CIML DESIGN SERVICES, LC ACCESS ESMT. ~(PRIVATE) _septic tonk™
DATED MAY 10, 2006 FOR MORE INFORMATION. FOR LOTS 2 R ' '
PLAT #19184 )
17.  EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON WERE FIELD—LOCATED.WHERE POSSIBLE, 4
AND SHOWN PER AVAILABLE PLANS OF RECORD IN OTHER CASES. 8
18. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS, STREAMS, FLOODPLAINS, OR A FORESTED AREA ON THIS Omi wElL =
SITE PER A SITE INSPECTION PERFORMED BY EXPLORATION RESEARCH ON MAY 6, 2006. | » 56.00’ / (ABANDONED) N597200
19.  EXISTING PAVED DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TO BE REMOVED AND RELOCATED AS SHOWN ' '
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SEQUENCE OF CONTRUCTION NOTES ON SHEET 2 OF 4. |
20. A DESIGN MANUAL WAIVER, VOLUME lll, SECTION 2.5.2.H.2., FOR SIGHT DISTANCE | . i EXISTING ENTRANCE /
REQUIREMENTS WAS APPROVED ON SEPTEMBER 29, 2005. THE EXISTING - - . CURRENTLY USED BY --
DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE MUST BE CLOSED AND RELOCATED. os1&2z /
21. PREVIOUS FILE NUMBERS: BA—87—11E, WP—92-207, F—93—11, F-06—236. '
22 THE EXISTING ANTIQUE SHOP CURRENTLY UTILIZES THE_SEPTIC AREA ON LOT 4, THE ANTIQUE -
SHOP WILL BE REQUIRED TO CONNECI TO THE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA LOCATED ON LOT 3 WHEN S
A BUILDING PERMIT FOR LOT 4 IS ISSUED. o
23, PUBLIC WATER SERVICE TO THESE LOTS WILL BE GRANTED UNDER ©
THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 18.122.8 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE.
24, PUBLIC WATER ALLOCATION WILL BE GRANTED AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE GRANTED UNDER
OF THE BUILDING PERMIT IF CAPACITY IS AVAILABLE AT THAT TIME.
25. 777 THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PROPOSED PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000 \
4 5@ FT.' AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT Y 2229 3371
FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS :
AREA ARE RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE, THIS
RESERVE AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC
SEWAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY HOUSE DETAIL
TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS INTO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE RESERVE AREA.
26. THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH SCALE: 1"=30’
AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE
ENVIRONMENT. AIDPOINT - A 5 U N N Ay o0 " N N LEGEND
. B.95° sy e e S N L T~ s~ S e e oSy e s e :
- . - 5 %0llg.09' o . Y
SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART s | Y il 8 3 Y/ DESIGNATES 10,000 SEPTIC EASEMENT
A. TOTAL PROJECT AREA: 51,412 S.F.t | | ok § N = ”‘“ 10.82' S 8 B.RL. DESIGNATES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
B. AREA OF PLAN SUBMISSION: 51,412 S.F.% ,, ' EEEHT 1= -l = &3¢  DESIGNATES SPOT ELEVATION
C. LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA: 24,143 S.F.+ | o ! N596950 N596950 ' —— DESIGNATES SILT FENCE
D. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION: R-20 LT —
E. EXISTING/PROPOSED USE: VACANT/SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL FRONT VIEW / LOT 2 DESIGNATES TREE TO REMAIN
. — [ -~ - Iy
F. FLOOR SPACE: (2095 x 2) + (2596) = 6786 SQ. FT. I SAUTER {f’,f?OP‘"i?fY DESIGNATES TREE TO BE REMOVED
G. TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS ALLOWED: 1 L J PLAT #10747
MIDPOINT S T —— — -
H. TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS PROPOSED ON SUBMISSION: 1 JONED R-20 436 - DESIGNATES EXISTING CONTOUR
. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: N/A il -""@ PART OF PARCEL 3168 '
J. NUMBER OF PARKING SPACE REQUIRED: 2 N ' ~—_— DESIGNATES PROPOSED CONTOUR
K. NUMBER OF PARKING SPACE PROVIDED: 2 IN GARAGE B @ ol 8 @B DESIGNATES. LIMIT OF DISTURBANGE
L. OPEN SPACE: NONE .m e
M. AREA OF RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE: NONE L Ea " DESIGNATES ROOF LEADERS
N. BUILDING COVERAGE: 2596 SQ.FT.= OR 5.05% OF GROSS AREA . DESIGNATES DOWNSPOUT
0. DPZ FILE REFERENCES: BA-87—11E, WP—92-207, F—93—11, F—06—236.
P N/ - LEFT SIDE REAR VIEW RIGHT SIDE MMM DESIGNATES FENCE
- -- — SCHEMATIC VIEWS PERMIT INFORMATION CHART
APPROVED: FOR PUBLIC WATER AND PRIVATE OWNERS' DEVELOPERS. TTTYETT—" SECTION/AREA | LOT/PARCEL
SEWAGE SYSTEMS. HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH MAURICE E. SAUTER JEFFREY KLESSIG ' SAUTER PROPERTY, LOTS 3 & 4, PLAT #19 N/A
CAROL KLESSIG : L LIAT #19764 /- iy 313
DEPARTMENT INDEX OF SHEETS ELIZABETH SAUTER 7 LF GRID # ZONE | TAX/ ZONE MAP | ELECT. DISTRICT | CENSUS. TRACT |
| SHEET MO S ESCRIPTION 8431 OLD FREDERICK RD. 9741 SOFTWATER WAY 1355/633 1 R—20 18 2 6021.00
- ELLICOTT CiTY, MD. 21043 COLUMBIA, MD 21045
, 7 gﬁN VIEW H_— _ WATER CODE:  1-HOZ SEWER CODE: N/A
' - 2 - DING, EROSION DIMEN - - - - -
Nl dr @9’1\ Rsdomasn M X[3[0F CONTROL PLAN & DETAILS ADDRESS CHART DESIGNED SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN SCALE
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER Ny DATE 3 LANDSCAPING PLAN/SOILS MAP LOT NO. STREET ADDRESS _ s
APPROVED.'HWARD CUN DEPARTMENT O . 4 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN 2 8429 OLD FREDERICK RD. G558 L O T 4 SA Z 7 TER -PR OP ER TY‘ 7 =50 .
PLANNING & ZONING DRAWN ? DRAWING
. AND USE—-IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY
ol é [MPROVEMENTS ONTO LOT 3 o23150P"
| "CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION yq DATE SHANABERGER & LANE CHECKED "SAUTER PROPERTY, LOIS 3 & 47 F—-06-236 JOB NO.
8726 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD. _
ot S0, Lessln [fnctt_g)oafo) LIBER 1355/FOLIO 633 03-42
CHIEF, DIVISION OF LAND DEVELOPMENT IDATE ELL/C&TIO)CI%IMSB 6§ 1043 DATE IAX MAP 18 GRID 1 PARCEL 313 COUNTY FILE NO.'S
Wf > 4/4/2007 nd ELEC T/QN D{S . HOWARD COUNTY MARYLAND f@ﬁ;@é}%ﬁ%
REVISION SCALE: 1°=50 JUNE 21, 2007 £23-0%s

SDP;O7_'O74 o 9231SDP1.dwg



DETAIL 22 - SILT FENCE

rg 10" MAXBMUM CERTER TO
I CENTER

JOINING . TWO ADJACENT SILT
FENGE SECTIONS

CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATICNS
1. FENCE POSTS SHALL BE A OF 36" LONG 16" WHINBEM INTO
GROUND. mmmasi—-vz xa-t/z swm: Mum;wf
grmuw ROUNG AND SHOULD BE OF SOUND

7. GEQTENTHE SHALL BE FASTENED SECURELY
ORSYAP{SSATWMH%SEWWMWNE
FMGEOTEX'I‘ILEWF

mm&mmmw&mw&

MM LENGTH FENCE POST,
o DRIVEM. A MINBMUM OF 187 WNTD
GROUND :

o—1 67 SINIMUM HEGHT OF
GEOTEXTLE CiASS F

s spiM DEFTH N
CROUND

FENCE POST SECTION
T MINBAUI 20" ABOVE

GROURD

FENCE POST DRVEN A
LINMUM OF 18" INTO
THE GROUND

* CROSS_SECTION

STANDARD SYMBOL

N e

™HE
oR 1~3/4‘ DIAMETER

QUALITY -
Tmummmmmrwmmw&m
Y 10 EaCH FENCE POST witd vaRE TIE3
FOLLOWSG

TENSILE STRENGTH LB{W TEST: WMSMT 509

TENSILE MOBULUS 2‘9 /N Fl'g’ TEST: MSMY 509

FLOW BRATE /HiNWE A} TEST: KSMT- 322

FILTERING m 755( (Mt TEST: MSMT 322
3. WHERE ENDS QF GEOTEXTILE FABRIC COME TOGETHER, THEY SHALL BE OVERLAPPED,

4$ILTF‘EMCESM.L BE INSPECTED AFTER EACH QAINFALL EVENT AND MANTAINED WHEN

1.5, DEPARTIENT OF AGRICULTURE PAGE HARYLAND: DEPARTMENT OF EXVIROMMENT
SOl CONSERVATION SERWICE E~15~3 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION -

TEMPORARY SEEDING NOTES

APPLY TQ GRADED -OR CLEAREL AREAS LIKELY TO BE REDISTURBED %’ERE A SHORT-TERM VEGETATVE COVER IS NEEDED.

SEEDBED PREPARANON: - LOOSEN. UPPER 3 INCHES OF SOIL BY RAKING, DISCING OR OTHER ACCEPTABLE
MEANS BEFORE SEEDING IF NOT PREVIOUSLY LOOSENED.

SOt AMENDMENTS: . APPLY 600 LBS. /ACRE 10-10~10  FERTILIZER (14 LBS./1000 SQUARE FEET),

SEEDING: _FOR PERIODS MARCH 1 THRU APRYL 30, AA}) AUGUST 15 THRY OC?T)BER f% SEED WITH. 2~1
" BUSHELS PER. ACRE OF ANNUAL “‘RYE (3.2 185, SQUARE" FEET), FO moomrrmu
AUGUST 14, SEED WITH 3.LBS. FER ACRE OF WEEPING LOVEGRASS (.67 Lssﬂaoo SOUARE FEET) FOR
THE PERIOD NOVEMBER 16 THRU FEBRUARY 28, PROTECT SITE BY APPLYING 2 TONS PER ACRE OF
WELL ANCHORED STRAW MULCH AND SEED AS.SOON AS POSSIBLE IN THE SPRING, OR USE. SCD.

MU.‘.CHING APPLY f - 6/2 70 2 TONS PER ACRE {70 TO- 90 LS, /1000 SQUARE FEET} OF UNROTIED SHALL
TRAW IMMEDIATELY AFTER SEEDING. ANCHOR MULCH TMMEDIATELY AFTER APPLICATION USING
MULCH MCHORING’ TOOL OR 218 GAL PER ACRE (5 GAL /1000 SQUARE FEET) OF EMULSIFIED ASPRALT
ggﬁ%&?gg’?}% ON SLOP.ES‘ & FT. OR HIGHER, USE 348 GAL. PER ACRE(B GAL/1000 SQUARE FEET)
7

. PLACEMENT - OF TGPSOIL 'OVER -A PREPARED: SUBSOIL PR/OR TO ESTABLISHMENT
OF  PERMANENT VE’GETA??GN P

PURPOSE
10 PROVIDE A S‘U!TABLE SO MEDIUM FOR YEGETABLE GROWIH. SOILS OF
CONCERN HAVE LOW MOISTURE CONTENT, LOW NUTRIENT LEVELS, LOW FH,
MATERIALS TOXIC TO PLANTS, AND/OR UNACCEPTABLE SOIL GRADATION.

CONDITIONS WHERE PRACTICE APPLIES

1. THIS PRACTICE IS LIMITED TO AREAS HAVING 2:1 OR FLATIER SLOFES
WHERE:

A, THE TEXTURE OF THE EXPQSED SUBSOIL/PARENT MATERIAL IS NOT
ADEQUATE TO' PRODUCE VEGETATIVE GROWTH.

B, THE SO MATERIAL IS SO SHALLOW THAT THE ROQTING ZONE IS
NOT DEEP ENOUGH TO SUPPORT PLANTS OR FURNISH CONTQVUING SUPPLIES
OF MOISTURE AND PLANT NUTRIENTS.

C. THE ORIGINAL SOIL TQ BE VEGETATED CONTAINS MATERIAL TOXIC TO
PLANT GROWTH., .

SLETHE SOIL 15 S0 ACIDIC THAT TREATMENT WITH LIMESTONE IS NOT
1BLE. i

M. FOR THE PURFPOSE OF THESE STANDARDS AND SPECIFCATIONS, AREAS
HAVING SLOPES STEEPER THAN 2:1- REQUIRE SPECIAL GCONSIDERATION AND
DESIGN FOR ADEQUATE STABILIZATION. AREAS HAVING SLOPES STEEFPER THAN
2:7 SHALL HAVE THE APPROPRIATE STABILIZATION SHOWN ON THE PLANS.

CONSTUCTION AND MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

L TOPSOIL: SALVAGED FROM THE EXISTING: SITE MAY BE USED- PROVIDED
L THAT IT - MEETS THE STANDARDS AS SET FORTH IN THESE SPECIFICATIONS,
CTYPICALLY, THE DEPYH. OF TOPSOIL T0O BE SALVAGED FOR A GIVEN SGIL

TYPE CAN -BE. FOUND IN THE REPRESENTATIVE -SOIL PROFILE SECTION IN
STHE -SOIL - SURVEY "PUBLISHED BY. USDA~SCS" IN *COOPERATION WITH
" MARYLAND ' AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENTAL  STATION.

ECM (4" DEP.TH MIN. )

BOTTOM WDTH

2' min.
6’ manx.

GRASS CHANNEL DETAIL

NOT 1O SCALE

DEPTH VARIES
(See Plan)

| CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN FOR EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL REPRESENTS A PRACTICAL. AND WORKABLE PLAN
BASED ON MY PERSONAL KNOWLEDGE:OF. THE SITE

WITH THE REGUIREMENTS @f'
CONSERVA TION DIS TR/CT"

G séorT SHANABERGER/
PROFESSIONAL L.S. #10849

DEVELOPERS CERTIFICATE

T CERTIFY THAT ALL DEVELOPMENT AND/OR CONSTRUCTION
WILL BE DONE ACCORDING TO THESE PLANS, AND THAT
ANY RESPONSIBLE PERSONNEL INVOLVED IN THE
CONSTRUCTION PROJECT WiLL HAVE A CERTIFICATE OF
ATTENDANCE AT A DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
APPROVED TRAINING PROGRAM FOR THE CONTROL OF
SEDIMENT AND EROSION . BEFORE BEGINNING THE PROJECT.
i ALSO AUTHORIZE PERIODIC ON-SITE INSPECTION BY THE
HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT. N _

/ ¥ Rono S <WM Jawdly /) 2887
NAME AND TITLE 4 U DATE

LEGEND:

Y/ DESIGNATES 10,000 SEPTIC EASEMENT
B.R.L. DESIGNATES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
63@  DESIGNATES SPOT ELEVATION

oy DESIGNATES SILT FENCE

DESIGNATES TREE TO REMAIN

DETAIL 24 — STABHIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

aznu (s ML)

= CEOTEXTHE CLASS ¢ » .
Wﬁ 0?2‘-5
OR BETTER OVER LENGTH AND WIDTH
GROLND
PROFILE

STANDARD SYMBOL

ko

CONSTRUCTION SPECIICATIONS

1. LENGTH — ANIMUM OF 50° (*30° FOR SINGLE RESIDENCE LOT).

R0 SR S GRS BRI
ENTRANCE.

MAINTARNING

ENTERS OR LEAVES A

5. SURFACE WATER ~ ALL SURFACE WATER FLOWING TO OR DVERTED TOWARD CONSTRUGTION
ENTRANCES SHALL BE PIPED THROUGH THE ENTRANCE. POSHWEORARWE.

i Pl?(-:AS MECESS\RY

2, WOTH ~ 107 MNBSUM, SHOULD BE FLARED AY THE EXISTING ROAD TO PROVIDE A TURNING

3, GEOTEXTRE FABRIC (FULTER CLOTHY SHALL SE PLACED QVER THE EXISTING GROUND
1O PLACING STUNE, PLAN AL AUTHORITY MAY NOT RECGUIRE SINGLE FAMILY
RESIERCES TO USE GEOTRIRE

CORCRETE
THE LENGTH AND WIDTH OF THE

H?E

INSTALLED THROUGH THE STADILZED CONSTRUCTION  ENTRANCE SHALL BE PROTECTED WiITH
WOUNTABLE BERME WITH 5:1 SLOPES AND A MIRBMUM OF 8" OF STONE OVER THE PIPE. PtPEHAS
10 BE SIZED ACCORDING. TO THE DRAMNAGE. WHEN THE SCE IS LOCATED AT A HIGR SPOT AND

BE SIZED

CESSARY, PIPE SHOULD
ACCORDING TO MWOFRUNOFFWBECOW A 67 MBMUM WL BE REQUIRED. .
8. W“AEWWWM&WWATWWW
HHERE CONSTRUCTION SITE. VEHICLES LEAVING

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEFPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
SCIL CONSERVATION SERVICE _ Pt ¥-3 C 1 WATER. MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION

SEDIMENT CONTROL WOTES

SPECIFICATIONS FOR. SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL AND

BE COMPLETED WITHIN:
SLOFES AND ALL SLOFES GREATER THAN Xt

STORM DRAINAGE.

CONDITION
} m&mm INS)
7. SITE ANALYSES:

1. A HINOMUM OF 48 HOURS NOTICE MUST BE GIVEN-TO THE HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS,
UCE‘ASESM PERUITS, SEDIMENT CONTROL DIVISION PRIOR TO - THE START OF ANY CONSTRUCTION

VEGETARVE amwmmmmmssrmwmmmmsmmmor
REVISIONS THERETO,

i MWM!WMWUHM&?W WWWQABI%HM
A} 7 CALENDAR DAYS FOR ALL PERIMETER SEDIMENT CONIROL STRUCTURES, DIKES, PERIMETER

8) ¥4 DAYS AS TO AL OTHER DISTURBED -OR GRADED AREAS ON THE PROJECT STIE.

4. A&LSEB#HB\'TTE&PS WWWBEWMDWWWWWWM THER
PERMETERS N WITH VOL. 1, CHAPTER 7, OF THE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL,

5 AL DISTURBED AREAS MUST BE STABILZED WITHIN THE TIME PERIOD SPECIFIED. ABOVE, IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE 1994 MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION AND. SEDIMENT CONTROL
FOR PERMANENT SEEDINGS, SOD, TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING (SEC.G)
TEMPORARY STABILIZATION WiTH HULCH ALONE CAN ONLY BE DONE WHEN RECOMMENDED
SEDMM?ESMWTWF@RPWMMWMDEEM&NWWOFW
8. ALl SEDMENT CONTROL STRUGTURES ABE 1O fwmmamsmwwmmmmmm
MPMMFMW%W&%MWMN&?W?HE ARD . COUNTY.

ram AREA OF SIIE. 57775 SF o5

AREA DISTURBED. 25635 SF
AREA TG BE ROOFED OR FAVED. 7813 SF
AREA TO YEGETATIVELY STARILIZED, 17722 SF
TOTAL CUT, ?94 GY
?0&{. Fitt

oo TOTAL AREA OF LOT 4 + LOD ON LOT 3

MUST BE REPAIRED ON THE SAME DAY OF
SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR,
OUESTE}‘)W THE COMPLETION. OF THE INSTALIATION OF

BY THE INSPECTION AGENGY IS MADE.

AND STABILIZED WITHIN: ONE wm
12 THE TOVAL AMOUNT OF SILT FENCE = 420 LF.

SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION

OBTAIN GRADING PERMIT.

INSTALL STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
CONSTRUCT HOUSE, SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS,

REMOVE EXISTING DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE.

RGNV LS R

REVIEWED FOR HOWARD SCO AND MEE?S‘ KC‘HN!C&L
REQUIREMENTS

USDA

CFFSITE WASTE/BORROW AREA LOCATION..... MWWW&MMMNGP&WH

B ANY SEDIMENT CONTROL PRACTICE WHICH IS DISTURBED BY GRADING ACTIVITY FOR PLACEMENT OF UTLITES

9. ADDITIONAL SEDN WWHL&T&EWH@FWEEM&“M&YWEWA@WWW

1o mmmmmmmwnmammmmormgmmmmm
BE PERIMEIER ERUSKIN AND

CONTROLS, BUT BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH ANY OTHER EARTH DISTURBANCE OR GRADING. 07}1'53?
BULDING OR GRADING INSPECTION APPROVALS MAY NOT BE AUTHORIZED UNTIL: THIS INITAL APPROVAL

11, TRENCHES FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF LTI BWPEDMWP{PEMMORMY’WMMM
BACKFULLED Y, WHICHEVER 15 SHORTER.

INSTALL SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL DEVICES AND STABILIZE. _
EXCAVATE. FOR FOUNDATIONS, ROUGH GRADE AND TEMPORARILY STABILIZE.

FINAL GRADE AND STABILIZE IN ACCORDANCE WITH STDS. & SPECS.
UPON APPROVAL OF THE SEDIMENT CONIROL INSPECTOR, REMOVE SEDIMENT
AND EROSION CONTROL DEVICES AND STABILIZE.

ISTRICT.

THIS DEVELOPMENT PLAN IS APPROVED FOR SOIL EROSION AND
EDIMENT CONTROL BY THE HOWARD S0IL -CONSERVATION

. TOPSOIL SPECIFICATIONS -~ SOIL TO BE USED AS TOPSOIL MUST MEET
THE FOLLOWING:

i TOPSOIL SHALL BE A LOAM SANDY LOAM, CLAY LOAM, LOAMY SAND.
OTHER SOILS MAY BE USED I RECOMMENDED BY AN AGRONOMIST OR A SOIL
SCIENTIST AND-APFROVED 8Y THE APPROPRIATE APPROVAL AUTHORITY,
REGARDLESS, TOPSOIL SHALL NOT BE A MIXTURE OF CONIRASTING TEXTURED
SUBSOILS AND SHALL CONTAIN LESS THAN 5% BY VOLUME OF CINDERS, STONES,
SLAG, COARSE FRAGMENTS, GRAVEL, STICKS, ROOTS, TRASH, OR OTHER MATERIALS
LARGER THAN 1 AND 1/2° IN DIAMETER.

7, TOFSOIL MUST BE FREE OF PLANTS OR PLANT PARTS SUCH AS BERMUDA
gsmgggcagggmmss JOHNSONGRASS, NUTSEDGE, POISON Y, THISTLE, OR OTHERS
v/

PERMANENT SEEDING NOTES

APPLY 10 GRADED OR CLEARED AREAS NOT SUBIECT TO IMMEDIATE FURTHER DISTURBANCE WHERE A
PERMANENT LONG-LINED VEGETATIVE COVER IS NEEDED.

SEEDEED ‘PREPARATION: . LOOSEN UPPER 3 INCHES OF SODIL BY RAKING. DISCING OR OTHER ACCEPTABLE
MEANS BEFORE SEEDING, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY LOOSENED.

SO AMENDMENTS:  USE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULES:

1). PREFERRED ~ APPLY Z TONS PER ACRE DOLOMITIC U#EWDHFEgZ M/SQMRE FEET) AND. 500 LBS.
PER ACRE 10-10~10 FERTIUZER (14 LBS./1000 SQUARE SEEDING, HARROW OR DISC INTO
UPPER THREE INCHES. OF SOi: AT THE OF SEEDING, APPLYASOOLM PB?ACRESO—C?*GURWOM
FERTILIZER (91 LBS. /1000 S‘Cl{W?E FEEU

2). ACCEPTABLE ~ APPLY 2 TONS 92 L8S. /1000 SQUARE AND 1000
) LBS. PER ACGRE 10—10—70 fEFmIZH? (23 LBS./?GOG SOLW?E fe(m %ﬁ’ OR DISC
. NG UPPE?? THREE: mmss OF

-SWNG’ R}R WEPMGQSW T THRU APRIL. 30, AND FROM AUGUST 18 THRIS NOVEMBER 15, SEED
: WQI/ZB&SPELPERWOFW% RY£(32L35‘/IOWSW4REF&7}FWD{EPE?MD

MAY- 1 THRU AUGUST 14, -SEED WITH 3 LBS. PER ACRE OF WEEPING LOVEGRASS (.07 LBS.
/1000 SQUARE: FEET) FOR THE PERIOD NOVEMBER 1. THRU FEBRUARY 28, FROTECT SHTE BY
APPLYING 2 TONS PER ACRE OF WELL ANCHORED' STRAW MULCH AND SEED AS SOON AS
POSSIBLE IN THE SPRING, OR USE 50D,

MULCHING:  APPLY 1-1/2 T0O 2 TONS PER ACRE (70 10 90 LBS./1000 SQUARE FEET) OF UNROTIED SMALL GRAIN
STRAW IMHMEDIATELY AFTER SEEDING. ANCHOR MULCH DMUEDIATELY AFTER APPLICATION USING MULCH
ANCHORING TOOL 218 GALLONS PER ACRE (5 GAL/1000 SQUARE FEET) OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FLAT
ggis ON SLOPES 8 FEET OR HIGHER, USE 348 GALLONS PER ACRE (8 GAL/1000 SQUARE FEET}

MANTENANCE:  INSPECT ALL SEEDED AREASAND. MAKE NEEDED REPAIRS DISCING OR OTHER RESEEDINGS.

i. TOPSONL SHALL BE A LOAM, SANDY LOAM, CLAY LOAM, LOAMY SAND.
OTHER SOILS MAY BE USED IF RECOMMENDED BY AN AGRONOMIST OR A SOIL
SCIENTIST AND APPROVED BY THE APPROPRIATE APPROVAL AUTHORITY,
REGARDLESS, TOPSOIL SHALL NOT BE A MIXTURE OF CONTRASTING STEXTURED
SUBSOILS AND SHALL CONTAIN LESS THAN 5% BY VOLUME OF CINDERS, STONES,
SLAG, COARSE FRAGMENTS, GRAVEL, STICKS, ROOTS, TRASH, OR OTHER MATERALS
LARGER THAN T AND 1727 IN DIAMETER.

#i.  TOPSOIL MUST BE FREE OF PLANTS OR PLANT. FARTS SUCH AS BERMUDA
GMSSPE ng.ggKGRASS JOHNSONGRASS, NUTSEDGE, POISON 1W, IHISRE, OR OTHERS
AS SPEC]

i, WHERE THE SUBSOIL 1S EITHER RIGHLY ACIDIC OR COMPOSED OF HEAVY
CLAYS, GROUND LIMESTONE SHALL BE SPREAD. AT THE RATE OF 48 TONS/ACRE
(200—-400 FOUNDS PER 1000 SQUARE FEET) PRIOR TO THE PLACEMENT OF
TORSOI. LIME SHALL BE DISRBUTED UNIFORMLY OVER DESIGNATED AREAS AN
WORKED INTO THE SOIL IN CONJUNCTION WITH TILLAGE OPERATIONS AS DESCRIBE’D-
IN THE FOLLOWING PROCEDURES.

W FOR SHES HAVING -DISTURBED AREAS UNDER 5 ACRES:

L+ PLACE TOPSOIL (IF REQUIRED) AND APPLY SOIL AMENDMENTSAS SPECIFIED
IN 20.0 VEGETATIVE: STABILIZATION = SECT?ON I ~ VEGETATIVE' STABILIZATION
--HEMODS AND MATERIALS.

W TUPSOIL APPUCA??ON

i WHEN TOPSOILING, MNWN NEEDED EROSION AND. SEDIMENT CONTROL
PRACTICES SUCH AS DIVERSIONS, GRADE STABILIZATION STRUCTURES, EARTH DIKES,
SLOPE SILT FENCE AND SEDBAENT TRAPS AND BASINS.

il GRADES ON THE AREAS TO BE TOPSOILED, WHICH HAVE FPREVIOUSLY BEEN
ESTABLISHED, SHALL BE MANTAINED, ALBETT 47-8" HIGHER  IN ELEVATION,

i, TOPSOIL SHALL BE UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED IN A 4"~8" LAYER AND
LIGHTLY COMPACTED TO A MINIMUM THICKNESS OF 4°. SPREADING SHALL BE
PERFORMED IN SUCH A MANNER THAT SODDING OR' SEEDING CAN PROCEED
WITH A MINIMUM OF ADDITIONAL SOt PREPARATION AND TILLAGE. ANY
IRREGULARITIES IN THE. SURFACE RESULTING FROM TORSOILING OR OTHER
OPERATIONS SHALL BE CORRECTED IN ORDER T0 PREVENT THE FORMATION
OF DEPRESSIONS OR WATER POCKETS.

v, TOPSOIL SHALL NOT BE PLACED WHILE THE TOPSON OR SUBSOIL IS IN
A FROZEN OR MUDDY CONDITION, WHEN THE SUBSOIL. 15 EXCESSIVELY WET OR IN
A CONDITION THAT MAY OTHERWISE BE DETRIMENTAL YO FROPER GRADING AND
SEEDBED FPREPARATION.

INSTALL TRENCHES FOR SEPTIC SYSTEM PRIOR TO PLACING. FILL IN N¥¥. CORNER OF SEP?'IC AREA.

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING & ZONING
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FROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

1"=50"
LOT 4, SAUTER PROPERTY
AND USE—-IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY | DRAVING
IMPROVEMENTS ONTO LOT 3 92315DP2
"SAUTER PROPERTY, LOTS 3 & 4 F=06-236 -~ [voB no.

DESIGNATES TREE TO BE REMOVED

436 .. ..., - DESIGNATES EXISTING CONTOUR
e DESIGNATES PROPOSED CONTOUR

~s—s—s-— DESIGNATES SILT FENCE

800 0.g

’

°. DESIGNATES LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE |

XM  DESIGNATES FENCE

OWNERS' DEVELOPERS:
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LEGEND

NE A o T NOTES LEADER MUST REMAIN INTACT : . Existing Treel CYYYYYYYY Y.
PRU S DIRECTED R I. CONSULT INTERNATIONAL PO NOT HEAVILY PRUNE THE . : xisting Treeline <('
- RUBBER HOSE - i : . SCOCIETY OF ARBORICULTURE © TREE AT PLANTING. PRUNE . .
: . : GUIDELINES FOR FURTHER ONLY CROSSOVER LIMBES, CO- : R ‘ w
- HIRE GUYS : ) : DETAILS OF PLANTING DOMINANT LEADERS, AND ) -
' — TURNBUCKLES ' SPECIFICATIONS, OR CONSULT BROKEN OR DEAD BRANCHES. ' o
: E . : WITH A QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL. SOME INTERIOR THIGS AND
. LATERAL BRANCHES MAY BE
‘ TRUNK FLARE IS VISIBLE AT RANCHES : Ex. Trees To Remain
THE TOP OF THE ROOT BALL, ' % 'BmE EDGE &M;H?(gnggﬁw _ : - -
3. STAKES SHALL BE REMOVED NO 2 STRANDS OF GALVANIZED . ' :
EﬁRgETRIﬁGRONINEHEETS%NOZ;r“EER _ WIRE TWISTED FOR SUPPORT Soil Boundary —_— s
4. PLACE UPRIGHT STAKES e gEgJGNg ?gﬁgﬁ-aﬁll{i’é - . ) e ® & 8 & e & & e 4
Sﬁ}%%%hé‘_s, TO WALKS ¢ 2'-6 BEYOND EDGE OF ROOT BAlL. . Landscape Perimeter
* RUBBER HOSE, MiN. ¢.5"
5. KEEP MULCH I* FROM TRUNK CUT BURLAP, ROPE AND WIRE . ~ d '
AS SPECIFIED + SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS ROOT BALL AND FOLD ANY _ DESIGNATES EXISTING CONTOUR 436"
WHICH EXCEED HOWARD COUNTY WIRE BASKET DOWN & :
P MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS, IN. 2" DEPTH MULCH @ 6&'. ' :
- 7. TREES ARE NOT TO BE N iy " EARTH SAUCER: . . . . DESIGNATES PROPOSED CONTOUR e
PLANTED OVER PRIVATE st s0*: ([0 ms) % Al INISH GRADE _
iﬂ#‘%’i JeER SEWAGE EASEMENT.  “EoN fass DESIGNATES FENCE X
REMOVE EURLAP FROM TOP :' E?_I?'Hf BALIl- SHALL BE FLUSH DESIGNATES 10,000 SEPTIC EASEMENT
173 : :a (0 9 e Nl SRADE OR DESIGNATES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE BRL.
23" WooD STAKES NorEs @ M- SEE PLANTING DESIGNATES SPOT ELEVATION
BACKFILL MATERIAL NOTES A &
PLACE ROOT BALL ON : : PLACE ROOT BALL ON .
: UNEXCAVATED OR TAMPED . UNEXCAVATED OR TAMPED
SOIL . . | \PLzA‘NaTl_:‘_lE" EHSOL ; SOIL
_ 3 _ I'-0" ALL SIDES _ - 1 ROOT BALL DIAMETER !
TYPICAL EVERGREEN TREE PLANTING DETAIL  — 1TPICAL TREE PLANTING AND STAKING
h DECIDUCUS TREES UP TO 2-1/2" CALIPER NOT TO SCALE
_ : NOT TO SCALE
4
LANDSCAPE NOTES
. At the time of installment, all shrubse and other plantings herewith listed and
approved for this site, shall be of the proper height requirements in accordance
with the Howard County Landscaping Manual. In addition, no substitutions or
relocation of required plantings may be made without prior review and approval
from the Department of Plamning and Zoning. Any deviation from this approved
Landscape Plan may result in denial or delay in the release of landscape surety
until such time as all reguired materials are planted and/or revisions are made to
applicable plons and certificates. o .
2. The owner, tenant, and/or their agents shall be responsible forr maintenance -of
the regyired landscaping, including both plant materials and berms, fences and
walls. All plant materials shall be maintained in good growing condition, and when
necessary, replaced with new materials to ensure continued compliance with
applicable regulations. All other reguired landscaping shall be permanently
maintained in good condition, and when necessary, - repdired or replaced.
@ 3. Finoncial surety for the reqpired perimeter londscaping will be posted with the
grading permit apptication or as part of the Developer's Agreement in the amount
of $1950.00 (4 shade trees @ $3CC 00 ea. and B evergreens @ 150.00 ea).
4. Red Oak or egpivalent street tree shall not be planted closer than 48' from BGE EX. PRIVATE
utility pole lines. . | 24" USE—IN—COMMON
ACCESS ESMT. g’R]VATE)
FOR LOTS 2, 3, 4
PLAT #19184 8
V.
4 S
/ - SCHEDULE A \ | 2
PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE N597200
Ad jacent to N
CATEGORY Per'imet'.jer' Properties A % i
. - - g T
Perimeter/Frontage Designation A EXISTING ENTRANCE S e
Linear Feet z?eRoadw ' CURRENTLY USED BY 58 el Y
Frontage/Perimeter 460 | o & D SN
Credit for Existing Vegetlation Tesk : ) S v
(Tes, No, Linear Feet) 3 Spruce R
Rernaining Perimeter Length : P N
Shade Trees - P . S
" Evergreen Trees ' 3k A : A
Shrubs (10: Substitution) - AR : / |
Credit for Wall, Fence or Berm : S @
(Tes, No, Linear Feet) " No s K )
Remudining Perimeter Length ey {:/:/./\\ )
' Nurmber of Plants Reqpired ' A \ o
" E Shade Trees 1:60 8 . // . %/ \
Evergreen Trees - vl A T R &
Shrubs - sy A o ;
Number of Plants Provided T ‘;-..--,./ :
Shade Trees 4 TNV
Evergreen Trees 5 p
Other Trees (2:1 Substitution) - .
Shrubs (10:1 Substitution) - 2
(Describe Plant Substitution Credits
Below if needed) &N S R R T e e L e T NG NG T e, T T N et e
* 3 Existing Evergreen trees to remain - see chart, this sheet, " e e
Applied toward Shade Tree regpirement at a 2:1 ratio. \T*\\
/ LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE \ 8 4!
- _ D Q.
KEY |QUAN. BOTANICAL. NAME SIZE NOTE '&'}3 :'?‘*8.
2 |Quercys rubra 2 1/2'-3" Cal. |[B ¢ B G k:
N596950
Acer Rubrum 'Red Sunset - l .
2  |Red Sunset Red Maple ' |2 1/72'-3" Cal. | B ¢ B v
: . llex opaca ; § - g
@ 5 Amerm Holly 5-6' Ht. B¢B ey
16
&
CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION £
K/EY DIA BOTANICAL NAME A % v EXPLORATION
. . ICAL ‘ . - i '
TN | | %, Ui RESEARCH, INC.
) pruce ' . ) RTINS \ ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
T | OWNERS: DEVELOPERS: s ViEal=— Ervmonmewwat cousyr
il ! n MAURICE E. SAUTER JEFFREY KLESSIG - il = 5 c .. BTG, MARYLAND 21075
: - —= iL . TEL: {410} 687-B210 FAX:(410) 706- 1862
il W proce I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE LANDSCAPING SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ELIZABETH SAUTER g’;g?L SgLﬂ'Eg/ﬁ%‘:'R WAY -
WiLL BE DONE ACCORDING TO THE PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE 8431 OLD FREDERICK RD.

HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCAPE MANUAL. : . ' _ ELLICOTT CITY, MD. 21043 COLUMBIA, MD 21045
I/WE FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON COMPLETION, A LETTER OF
LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION, ACCOMPANIED BY AN EXECUTED ONE(I) -

o E’E’éﬁeﬁ%’%ﬁ’?’%ﬁ?pﬁuﬁ%@lzﬁ"ﬁ%ﬁﬁ::_LcIc." WILL BE SUBMITTED TO .THE - | | - | DESIGNED e PLA A OL — ———— 'L:_O’
WENT OF | (Yl KQonog' Ny 1t 2657 | | o | | e LOT 4, SAUTER PROPERTY 2
e L A —— —— T —————————————————————— AND USE—-IN—-COMMON DRIVEWAY DRAWING

: - '- L oss/rus IMPROVEMENTS ONTO LOT 38 9231LP3

CHECKED "SAUTER PROPERTY, LOTS 3 & 4" F—06—236 J0B NO.

§  oss LIBER 1355/F0LIO 633 05-42 g;
& TAX MAP 18 GRID 1 PARCEL 313 COUNTY FILE NO.'S
* nd ELECTION DIST. HOWARD COUNTY MARYLAND N
e | SOME =50 APRIL 4, 2007

F—-06-236

D_.074 - —

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPAR
PLANNING & ZONING '

7

CHIEE DEVELOPME

h

SHANABERGER & LANE

8726 TOWN & COUNIRY BLVD.

SUITE 201
¢ ELLICOTT CITY, MD., 21043
[(#10)~461-9563

CHIEF, DIVISION OF LAND DEVELOPKMENT /

"o/

REVISON _____ —
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- GENERAL S_TORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES

- 1. Stormwater management for WQv and Rev has been provided with Rooftop and Non-rooftop run-off
credits. Cpv is not required because there is no increase in the 1-yr storm peak discharge after the _

~ credits have been applied. Please refer to the SWM Report prepared by CiViL DESIGN SERVICES, LC
dated May. 10, 2006 for more information S .

2. The Boundary a_nd' Topography shown on this plan were supplied by SHANABERGER & LANE,
Surveyors, Elficott City. The topography was field-run January, 2006.

3. The contractor shall grade the driveways and a strip-of land next to the driveway (see plan) to allow -
water to "sheet” flow though.a grass filter strip (except where existing trees will remain).. Tomaintain -
"sheet” flow, the ground shall be graded uniformly as possible (no dips or swales) with no sudden grade -
breaks. See typical driveway section this sheet. After driveway grading is complete, the disturbed areas
shall be immediately stabilized to prevent formation of erosion channels. '

4 The roof leaders shall be 47 @ minimum. Downspouts and leaders shall be constructed so as notio '
collect more than 500 sf of roof area. Roof leaders shall be installed so as to discharge at the bottom of
the slope where intended to flow (seeplan). - . - - '

5. All construction shall meet the fatest edition of the Howard County Standards and Specifications or as
shown on these plans. The contractor shall consuit the engineer should there be any discrepancies.

6. The utility locations are approximate. Contractor shall test pit all known existing utilities to verify, size,
‘shape, location, and type prior to performing construction. Utility relocations, whether shown or not, are
the responsibility of the owner. Any utility damaged due to construction must be repaired immediately by
the appropriate and qualified personnel. ' :

7. Should the contractor discover discrepancies between the plans and field conditions, the engineer is to
be notified immediately to resolve the situation. If the contractor makes field corrections or adjustments
without nofifying the engineer, then the contractor assumes all responsibility for those changes..

8. Confractor shall n_otify'Miss Uitility 1-8{)&2574?77 andthe Howard':County-pepa_rtm@nt of Inspection
Licenses & Permits three (3) working days before beginning construction. -~ = - -~ .

9. CIVIL DESIGN SERVICES, LC and Shanaberger & Lane is not responsible for the contractor's -
utilization of men, materials, equipment, or safety measures in the performance of any work for this

&
%

LEGEND

e tiieieriaviaaravaen .; ..... . E'XiSﬁng _Ceﬁtour 2}.;nter\/0]

e e m et s e iiaaans . . EXiStiﬂg C.OﬂtOUf' 10’ 4Inter‘VQl

EnBZ2 Soils Symbol

Proposed Contour | &7 2oy,

' ECM (47 DEPTH MIN.)
. ax. .

BOTTOM WDTH
2" min.
6" max.

‘GRASS CHANNEL DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

DEPTH VARIES
(See FPlon)

- - |
_1 i Existing Structure
I T
- Property Line
L_RL
e Downspout/Roof Leader
—— Dow,n's_pout Flow Path
WHC Water House Connection

Non—Rooftop Disconnection Credit

project. The contractor assumes ail responsibility for performing the work correctly and in conformance '
with code!speciﬁ_;r;aﬁqn: req_uéreme_nts, ' ' L

10.5’1'. 12 min. (seeplan) | 16’ or 18

-Asphalt

T to 25% mox, e ~~Grass. {except where Existing G.m“m_"\
: \ there are trees) : :

8%
L)

DRIVEWAY TYPICAL SECTION
RIVERAY TIPS

| EX.PRNVATE /.
24" USE—IN-COMMON/<
ACCESS ESMT. (PRIVATE)
FOR LOTS 2, 3, &'4
PLAT #19154,

EXISTING ENTRANCE [/ A—X
CURRENTLY USED BY 4

lrsr&2 A
TO' BE REMOVED: . :
. A

. PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED. S

E1367800

-N596950

" SOIL TYPES
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EnB2 NO

GIB2 NO:
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STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN

LOT 4, SAUTER PROPERTY e
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IMPROVEMENTS ONTO LOT 3  ozssoes

SCALE
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B 1. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED R—20 PER THE 2/2/2004 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN AND
- PER THE "COMP LITE' ZONING AMENDMENTS EFFECTIVE 7/28,/06.

2. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 OF THE. HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS,
' BAY WINDOWS, CHIMNEYS, OR EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16 FEET IN WIDTH
'MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 4 FEET INTO ANY SETBACKS; PORCHES OR DECKS, OPEN
OR ENCLOSED, MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 10 FEET INTO THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACK.

3. THERE ARE NQ STEEP.SLOPES, BUFFERS OR FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT
AREAS ON THIS PROPERTY. _ o L

. .4. . DRIVEWAY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY
- | TO INSURE-SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING
' MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS: - - . |
@) WIDTH — 12 FEET (16 FEET IF SERVING MORE -THAN 1 RESIDENCE)
| b) SURFACE — SIX (6) INCHES OF COMPACTED "CRUSHER  RUN® BASE WITH
7 "TAR AND CHIP COATING | | SR
¢.) GEOMETRY —~ MAX. 15% GRADE, MAX 10% GRADE CHANGE AND MINIMUM OF 45° TURNING RADIUS.
d.) STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CARARLE S¥EsSUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25 LOADING):
" e.) DRAINAGE. ELEMENTS — CAPABLE ‘OF SAFELY PASSING 100—YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE -THAN
"7 T-FOOT -DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE. T - -
£.) MAINTENANCE ~ SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.

5. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE. WITH THE PROVISIONS OF
" SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL.

6. LANDSCAPE SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $1950.00 (4 shade and 5 evergreen) WILL BE POSTED
FOR LOT 4 WITH THE GRADING PERMIT APPLICATION FOR LOT 4.

7. THIS PROJECT IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD
 COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION. A P:AYMENT OF A FEE—IN-LIEU IN THE AMOUNT OF
$10,236.50 FOR 0.47 ACRES (20,473 SQ.FT.) WAS PAID AT THE TIME OF SUBDIVISION

'UNDER DPZ fILE # F-06-236. . _ | |
8. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS AND
- SPECIFICATIONS O HOWARD COUNTY PLUS ‘MSHA STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS

9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF
" ‘ENGINEERING,/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION DIVISION AT 410—313-1880 AT LEAST
" FVE (5) .WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.

10. . THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY 'MISS UTILITY” AT 1i—'800--2;57—7777. AT LEAST

48 HOURS PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION. ‘
“11. TRAFFIC CONTROL: DEVICES, MARKINGS AND SIGNING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE
. UWITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE MANUAL OF UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
S (MUTCD). - ALL STREETS AND REGULATORY SIGNS SHALL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO

. THE: PLACEMENT- OF ANY ASPHALT. -

12. - ‘THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN IS BASED ON A FIELD—RUN SURVEY BY SHANABERGER
& LANE IN ‘DECEMBER 2005 TIED TO HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATIONS:
- :HORIZONTAL: NAD83, VERTICAL: NGVD29 L o0 N 594948.366
~HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NO. 17FA- . EL:476.79 F 175469679

- HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NO. 17F7  EL:469.47 N 595629.624

b E 1363088.37
. BENCHMARK: REBAR SET .
TRAVERSE NO. 1 EL. 4464

-BENCHMARK: REBAR SET
TRAVERSE ‘NO. 10~ EL. 436.47

 BEARINGS .AND DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE FROM A BOUNDARY SURVEY
PERFORMED" 8Y SHANABERGER & LANE IN DECEMBER OF 2005.

- WATER IS PUBLIC (CONTRACT # 14—3799-D)
SEWER IS PRIVATE _

. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FOR WQv AND Rev HAS BEEN PROVIDED WITH ROOFTOP AND
NON—ROOFTOP  DISCONNECTION -CREDITS. CPv IS NOT REQUIRED BECAUSE THERE IS NO INCREASE IN
THE 1~YEAR STORM PEAK DISCHARGE AFTER THE CREDITS HAVE BEEN APPLIED. PLEASE REFER 7O THE
“SWM REPORT AND. SUPPLEMENTAL SWM PLAN PREPARED BY CMIL DESIGN SERVICES, LC

DATED MAY 10, 2006 FOR MORE INFORMATION. ' ‘

. EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON WERE FIELD—LOCATED.WHERE POSSIBLE,
AND SHOWN' PER AVAILABLE PLANS OF RECORD. IN OTHER CASES.

. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS, STREAMS, FLOODPLAINS, OR A- FORESTED AREA ON THIS
" SITE PER A SITE INSPECTION PERFORMED BY EXPLORATION RESEARCH ON MAY 8, 2006.

. EXISTING PAVED DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TO BE REMOVED AND 'RELOCATED AS SHOWN
IN: ACCORDANCE WITH THE SEQUENCE OF CONTRUCTION NOTES ON SHEET 2 OF 4.

20. 'A‘-DESIGN_'-MANUAL WAIVER, VOLUME i, SECTION 2.5.2.H.2., FOR SIGHT DISTANCE
" "REQUIREMENTS WAS APPROVED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2005. THE EXISTING . -
“-DRIVEWAY - ENTRANCE MUST BE CLOSED AND RELOCATED.-' ! :

2i. PREVIOUS FILE NUMBERS: BA—87—11E, WP—92-207, F-93~11, F-06-236.

i 2 -TH;‘:' EXISTING ANTIQUE SHOP CURRENTLY UTILIZES THE SEPTIC AREA ON LOT 4, THE ANTIQUE
- - SHOP -WILL BE ‘RE?UIRED 70 CONNECT TQ THE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA LOCATED ON LOT 3 WHEN
A BUILDING -PERMIT FOR LOT 4 IS ISSUED. S '

‘B 23 -PUBLIC WATER SERVICE TO THESE LOTS WILL BE GRANTED UNDER
7 THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 18.122.8 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE. .

" "24. 'PUBLIC WATER ALLOCATION WILL BE GRANTED AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE GRANTED UNDER
"OF THE BUILDING PERMIT IF CAPACITY IS AVAILABLE AT THAT TIME. a

- 25777 THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PROPOSED PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000
WA g0 FT. AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND. STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
" .FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF -ANY NATURE IN THIS
- ARFA ARE “RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS
. i "RESERVE AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON. CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC
. 'SEWAGE 'SYSTEM. .THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY
- 'TO 'GRANT ADJUSTMENTS INTO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE.RESERVE AREA.

- 26. © THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH
“AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE

SECTION NUMBER ROAD AND STREET | PAVEMENT MATERIALS
' CLASSIFICATION

¢ PUBLIC ROAD FAVING

A
. NOTES:
_ —1 il . DRVENAY MUST 5 PAVED FROM EDGE OF PUBLIC : FULL DEPTH BIT. CONC. ALTERNATE GRANULAR BASE ALTERNATES
PIPE CULVERT 10 Pl ROAD TO RIGHT OF WAY LINE USING STANDARD r 4
BT TR T e mmm AR P} )| . | PARKING BAYS
— >—£) ===23= --K e TP K e 3 0o - APARTMENTS AND COMMERCIAL= 1" BIT. CONC. SURFACE
7 MN. ROVE) ANDARD INDUSTRIAL ZONES WITH -NO ” — . .
E \ END SECTON (TYP.) 2. m o;:.val: % f& s:%:“m ;;&m Asphalt HEAVY TRUCKS —-—t—— 17 BIT. CONC. SURFACE 2% BIT. CONC. SURFACE
S Bi N\ Moo sonoo, PIPE IF LATGER PPE S REQURED, OITCH | 2% M. 257 ey p—1 : TRAVELWAYS ' ——— 4" BIT. CONC. BASE 21 4" GRADED AGREGATE
OTCH GRADIENT OF 0.5X AND CLEARANCE SHOWN. 5 = FOR APARTMENTS AND . A BASE (GAB)
3. SWALE FLOW MAY BE PROVIOED OVER DRIVEWAY COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL
VS, O T PUBLC ROAD WHERE QUAATTY ZONES WITH NO HEAVY
OF FLOW IS SMALL, AS APPROVED BY D.PW. TRUCKS

4. TIE IN GRADE OF PRIVATE DRIVEWAY
SHALE NOT EXCEED 14%.

DRIVEWAY TYPICAL SECTION

NTS

PRIVATE_DRIVEWAY GRADE VARIES

{RECOMMENDED MAX. GRADE 18%) -

How. Co.
av. 17F7

% A How. Co.
'P%éb%q- Trav. 17FA

CHURCH

SN

SECTION A=A

RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY 'ENTRANCE
CONNECTION TO OPEN SECTION ROADWAY
STANDARD DETAIL R '6.06

GENERAL NOTES (cont.)

27.

28.

29,

0.

31

- AT THE DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE. -

32,

VICINITY MAP

SCALE: 1"=2000"
ADC MAP 12, GRID F-2 .

THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT
REGULATIONS PER COUNCIL BILL 45-2003 AND THE ZONING REGULATIONS AS AMENDED BY COUNCIL
BILL 75-2003. DEVELOPMENT OR CONSTRUCTION ON THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND
BUFFER REGULATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN,
WAIVER PETITION APPLICATION, OR BUILDING/GRADING PERMIT. '

FOR FLAG OR PIPESTEM LOTS, REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL, 'AND ROAD MAINTENANCE
ARE PROVIDED TO THE JUNCTION OF THE FLAG OR PIPESTEM AND ROAD RIGHT-OF—WAY AND. NOT TO
THE PIPESTEM LOT DRIVEWAY. ,

A USE=IN—COMMON DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT WAS RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS
OF HOWARD COUNTY FOR THE SHARED DRIVEWAY SERVING LOTS 2, 3, & 4. IT WAS RECORDED IN
LIBER 10745, FOLIO 001 ON JUNE 19, 2007. '

THE EXISTING WELL ON LOT 3 IS ABANDONED. THE HOUSE ON LOT 3 IS CONNECTED
TO PUBLIC WATER. : '

ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED -

FOR DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE DETAILS REFER TO THE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN
MANUAL, VOL. IV, STANDARD DETAIl. R—6.06. '

SEPTIC SYSTEM DATA
INV. AT HOUSE ~ 439.5
SEPTIC TANK

EX. GRADE 442.4

FIN. GRADE 440.9

INV. IN 439.1

INV. oUT 438.8
DISTRIBUTION BOX

EX. GRADE 439.1

FIN. GRADE 439.1

INV. IN 437.1

INV. OUT 436.8
TRENCHES

INLET DEPTH 4.5°

BOTTOM DEPTH

WIDTH - A
NOTE: TRENCH LENGTH AND ORIENTATION
TO BE DETERMINED BY HEALTH DEPT.
AT TIME OF SEPTIC SYSTEM LAYOUT
INSPECTION. | -

EX. PRIVATE

24" USE—|N—COMMON

ACCESS ESMT. (PRIVATE)
FOR 1075 2, 3, & 4

“PLAT #19184

E1368400

- N587200

EXISTING ENTRANCE /
CURRENTLY USED BY .

. LOTS 1 & 2 /
- TO BE REMOVED.

HOUSE DETAIL
SCALE: 1"=30"

s ENV’RONMENE LIDPOINT _
o .- b . -.:::._'.Z‘:: I . : 5.958° LE GEND o.
PR SV ' : . . Q9 .
SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART L B 8.9 8 S [/} DESIGNATES ‘10,000 SEPTIC EASEMENT |
2T . =1 9| o i~ by
A._-TOTAL PROJECTAREA.’ 51,412 S.F.4 . o o= :: N 10.32° 5 E% B.R.L. DESIGNATES BUILDING RESTRICTION L_J'NE'
. B. AREA OF PLAN SUBMISSION: 51,412 S.F.+ | i W o 650 DESIGNATES SPOT ELEVATION
C. LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA: 24,143 SF.x N596950 N596950 —— 5 DESIGNATES SILT FENCE
D. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION: R-20. = | % o
E. EXISTING/PROPOSED USE: VACANT/SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL FRONT VIEW LOT 2 DESIGNATES TREE TO REMAIN
| F. FLOOR SPACE: ~ (2095 x 2) + (2596) = 6786 SQ. FT. SAUTER 6?580!—’&‘5&??%  DESIGNATES TREE TO BE REMOVED
G. TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS ALLOWED: 1. R PLAT #10741
H. TOTAL NUMBER:OF UNITS PROPOSED ON SUBMISSION: 1 ZONED R—20
JTOIAL NUMGLH _ _ SINCE e 436 . ..., .-
L NUMBER OF EWPLOYEES: N/A. | | PART OF PARCEL 318 - DESIGNATES EXISTING CONTOUR,
J. NUMBER OF PARKING SPACE REQUIRED: 2= ~—— DESIGNATES PROPOSED CONTOUR
K. NUMBER OF 'PARKING SPACE PROVIDED: 2 IN GARAGE | DES] o . .
L. OPEN.SPACE: NONE . | o : ~ @ — GNATES LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE
- M. AREA OF RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE: NONE ) 3" DESIGNATES ROOF LEADERS
4 hnma o s oy o so S . . - . - .
2 part N : - ol o ' | LEFT SIDE REAR VIEW RIGHT SIDE | ' —KH—H—H— DESIGNATES FENCE -
L ———— —— SCHEMATIC VIEWS | PERMIT INFORMATION CHART
¥ APPROVED: FOR PUBLIC WATER AND PRIVATE | | - | OWNERS': DEVELOPERS: _ _
N SEWAGE SYSTEMS. HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH ' : MAURICE -E. SAUTER JEFFREY KLESSIG ggggﬁ%@%}&fg LOTS 3 & 4. PLAT #19184 SECL"ZN/AR& iOZf_’;RCEL .
M DEPARTMENT _ 3} . INDEX OF SHEETS ELIZABETH SAUTER ROL KL L/F GRID £ ZONE |TAX/ ZONE MAP | ELECT. DISTRICT | CENSUS TRACT
. o 8431 OLD FREDERICK RD 9741 SOFTWATER WAY 1355/633 1 R—20 18 2 " 6021.00
= T - - SHEET NO DESCRIPTION : / 3
. X B T . - 3 - : ' ELLICOTT CITY, MD. 21043 COLUMBIA, MD 21045 -
R el . | | ; gﬁgl l\:'f/é‘EWEROS‘ION N | WATER CODE:  1-HO2 SEWER CODE: N/A
R /> Kb fn Fsbin Rsdomeon mn %[3[0H CONTROL_PLAN & DETAILS ADDRESS CHART DESIGNED SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN SCALE
- @_COUNTY- HEALTH_OFFICER nd/ - DATE & J LANDSCAPING PLAN/SOILS MAP LOT NO. STREET ADDRESS 1"=50"
| o oo oo o | : SIORMIATER AGEUEIT AT : LOT 4, SAUTER PROPERTY >
| l" PLANNING & ZONING : O DRAWING
ol T . . — brAIN AND USE—-IN—-COMMON DRIVEWAY i
R AL ' T REN (S0 LOTLRARNG (WT4)) REVISED DRIVEWAY (LTS 3¢ 4
N ditmsreralzelc | IMPROVEMENTS ONTO LOT 3 —
8 CHIEF,” DEVELOMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION yg DATE SHANABERGER & LANE CHECKED SAUTER PROPERTY, LOIS 3 & 4 F—06—-236 JOB NO.
1 et Lo lesobn it glo7/7) 5726 TN 201 o ess LIBER 1355/FOLIO 633 0542 |
W CHIEF, DIVISION OF LAND DEVELOPMENT  — 'DATE ELUC(O‘;%)C_{% o, 21045 A TAX MAP 18 GRID 1 PARCEL 313 COUNTY FILE_NO.'S
1 B ' '6%4%7. - | o/4/2007 2nd ELECTION DIST.  HOWARD COUNTY MARYLAND 5= 007
| REVISION | SCALE: 1'=50" JUNE 21, 2007 23713

- LoirecToOR — U DATE
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